
LK GR Vieta
GR         

km

Be GR         

km
Viso km  

Laiko 

norma 

Vid. 

greitis     

1-as      

SPRINT

1-as    

LARC

0 Kelmė, Start Podium 19:00 19:25

1 Kelmė 1 0.2 0.2 00:05 2.4 19:05 19:30
1 Kelmė 1 1.64 00:03 19:08 19:33

2 Kelmė 2 2.8 4.44 00:14 19 19:47
2 Kelmė 2 1.64 00:03 19:50

2A UP/PF IN (Overnight) 0.1 1.74 00:10 1.2 19:18 20:00
Viso sekcija 1 3.28 3.1 6.38 1.64 37.10%

LK GR Vieta
GR         

km

Be GR         

km
Viso km  

Laiko 

norma 

Vid. 

greitis     

1-as    

LARC

1-as      

SPRINT

2B  UP/PF OUT 08:00
2C Service IN 1 1 00:05 12 08:05
2D Service OUT/Refuel 00:15 08:15 09:20
3 6.8 6.8 00:17 24 08:32 09:37

3 A1 5.71 00:03 08:35 09:40
4 12.5 18.21 00:27 40.4 09:02 10:07

4 B 12.1 00:03 09:05 10:10
5 12.9 25 00:37 40.4 09:42 10:47

5 C 4.59 00:03 09:45 10:50
6 8.9 13.49 00:22 36.3 10:07 11:12

6 A2 5.71 00:03 10:10 11:15
6A Service IN 7.1 12.81 00:25 42 10:35 11:40
6B Service OUT/Refuel 00:30 11:05 12:10
6C Regroup IN 0.1 0.1 00:10 0.6 11:15 12:20

Viso sekcija 2 28.11 49.3 77.41 36.31% 22.19
6D Regroup OUT 12:20 13:18
7 20.1 20.1 00:32 37.7 12:52 13:50

7 D1 8.82 00:03 12:55 13:53
8 2.1 10.92 00:17 38.5 13:12 14:10

8 E1 7.13 00:03 13:15 14:13
9 16.5 25.32 00:37 41 13:52 14:50

9 F 7.44 00:03 13:55 14:53
9A Regroup IN 3.7 11.14 00:15 44.5 14:10
9B Regroup OUT/Refuel 00:07 14:17
10 1.9 1.9 00:10 11.4 14:27

10 D2 8.82 00:03 14:30
11 2.1 10.92 00:17 38.5 14:47

11 E2 7.13 00:03 14:50
11A Service IN 27.7 34.83 00:50 41.9 15:40 15:43
11B Service OUT/Refuel 00:30 16:10 16:13
11C Regroup IN 0.1 0.1 00:10 0.6 16:20 16:23

Viso sekcija 3 39.34 74.2 113.54 34.65% 23.39
11D Regroup OUT 17:00 17:50
12 11.4 11.4 00:17 40.2 17:17 18:07

12 G 8.96 00:03 17:20 18:10
13 11 19.96 00:32 37.5 17:52 18:32

13 H1 17.75 00:03 17:55 18:35
13A Regroup IN 2.5 20.25 00:30 40.5 18:25
13B Regroup OUT/Refuel 00:07 18:32
14 1.3 1.3 00:10 7.8 18:42

14 H2 17.75 00:03 18:45
14A Kelmė, Finish Podium 20.1 37.85 00:55 42 19:40 19:05

Viso sekcija 4 44.46 46.3 90.76 48.99% 17.92
Viso ralyje 115.19 172.9 288.09 39.98% 65.14

Priedas/ Appendix 5  preliminari / preliminary "Maršrutinė kortelė/ Itinerary 

card“
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